
VALLEY CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL CONTACT INFORMATION

ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT STAFF

Interim Athletic Director kalfieri@valleycatholic.org 503-520-4716
Athletics Assistant Patrick Chapman. pchapman@valleycatholic.org 503-520-4720
Athletic Trainer Kristen Brown kbrown@valleycatholic.org

TEAM HEAD COACH INFORMATION
FALL COACHES
Cross Country - Boys Ian Berge iberge@valleycatholic.org
Cross Country - Girls Jenn Deal jdeal@valleycatholic.org
Dance - Jessica Anderson jmanderson@valleycatholic.org
Football - Mike Snyder msnyder@valleycatholic.org
Soccer - Boys Mike Chertude mchertude@valleycatholic.org
Soccer - Girls Kibwe Cuffie kcuffie@valleycatholic.org
Volleyball - Becky Kemper bkemper@valleycatholic.org

WINTER COACHES
Basketball - Boys Chris Bernards. cbernards@valleycatholic.org
Basketball - Girls Pat Thomas pthomas@valleycatholic.org
Swimming - Ben Karlin bkarlin@valleycatholic.org

SPRING COACHES
Baseball - Dan Cooper dcooper@valleycatholic.org
Softball - TBD
Tennis - Boys Nick Konen nkonen@valleycatholic.org
Tennis - Girls Danielle Lomartire.  dlomartire@valleycatholic.org
Golf - Boys  Ed Braun ebraun@valleycatholic.org
Golf - Girls  Nathan Fisher  nfisher@valleycatholic.org
Track & Field - Ian Berge  iberge@valleycathlolic.org
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